Toll Free: 1-800-488-8821  •  Tel: 909-468-9211  •  Fax: 909-468-9701  •  www.cablingsys.com
CA
T 5
E
CA
BL
IN
G

• Double sided tape and mounting hardware included.
(Keystone jack not included)
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-49 50-99 100+
077-SBX-1-XX Single Port $1.14 1.09 1.01
077-SBX-2-XX Dual Ports 1.41 1.34 1.25
XX = Color WH IV
XX = Color WH IV
XX = Color WH IV
ORDER CODE # RJ-45’S 1-24 25-49 50+
074-S-01-258A-XX 1 $3.70 3.53 3.28
074-S-02-258A-XX 2 5.98 5.71 5.30
074-S-06-258A-IV 6 21.12 20.16 18.72
MOUNTING BOXES/JACKS
CAT5E IN-LINE COUPLERS
CAT5E 110PUNCH DOWN TYPE INLINE COUPLER
• Designed to extend or to fan out
CAT5E 4-pair cable without RJ45 connection.
• Wiring Scheme: pin to pin, 568A and/or
568B(258A) standard.
• Internal PCB (Printed Circuit Board)
structure with plastic enclosure -
  meets EIA/TIA 568A Cat5E specifications.
• Color-coded 110 type terminal.
• Surface mountable enclosure
   with cable tie holes.
ORDER CODE 1-49 50-99 100+
080-110-4 $3.52 3.36 3.12
ORDER CODE 1-49 50-99 100+
080-RJ45-C5 $3.87 3.70 3.43
ORDER CODE 1-49 50-99 100+
080-88S-C5-M $3.87 3.70 3.43
ORDER CODE 1-49 50-99 100+
080-C5E-SI-SH-M $4.75 4.54 4.21
CAT5E PANEL MOUNT MINI COUPLER
• RJ-45; 8P8C Female to Female.
• PCB design; Panel mountable.
CAT5E RJ45 INLINE COUPLER
• Meets EIA/TIA 568A Cat5E specifications.
• The most compact RJ-45 in-line coupler.
• Patented Printed Circuit Board design.
CAT5E SHIELDED MINI COUPLER
• Straight-thru pin-to-pin wiring configuration.
• Superior PCB design ensures highest performance.
• Meets EIA / TIA 568A Cat5E specifications.
• Snap-in type enclosure.
CATEGORY 5E TADAPTER
100 BASETX CROSS OVER ADAPTER
• Pin 1, 2/3, 6 crossover; ideal for Hub to Hub
  cascade, or station to station connection.
• Printed Circuit Board design ensures
  CAT5E performance.
ORDER CODE 1-49 50-99 100+
080-88-CR-C5 $3.87 3.70 3.43
• Designed to split one CAT5E 4-pair
  cable into two connections.
• Internal PCB (Printed Circuit Board)
  structure - meets EIA/TIA  568A
  Cat5E specifications.
• Pig-tail cable: Cat5E stranded, 6” long.
• Identification icons included.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-49 50-99 100+
085-T-C5E Cat5E T Adapter $5.28 5.04 4.68
085-T-04 10/100 Base TX/Token Ring Wiring 5.63 5.38 4.99
085-T-07 All 8 Wires 5.98 5.71 5.30
CAT5E ADAPTERS
CAT5  110 TO 110 CABLE ASSEMBLY
• 110 plugs in 1, 2, 3, or 4-pair sizes.
• CAT5e, 24 AWG, Stranded, Unshielded Twisted Pair cable.
• Custom wiring or length is available upon request.
CAT5  110 TO RJ11 / RJ12 / RJ45 CABLE ASSEMBLY
• Plug 1: 110 plug; 1, 2, 3, or 4-pair sizes.
• Plug 2: RJ-45, RJ-12, or RJ-11.
• Cable: CAT5e, 24 AWG, Stranded, Unshielded Twisted Pair
   Cable.
• Custom wiring or length is available upon request.
1, 2, 3 AND 4PAIR 110 PATCH PLUGS
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE
092-211-U-XX 1-Pair, 110/RJ-11 Plugs, USOC $3.60 + $0.13/ft
092-411-U-XX 2-Pair, 110/RJ-11 Plugs, USOC 4.40 + $0.13/ft
092-612-U-XX 3-Pair, 110/RJ-12 Plugs, USOC 5.20 + $0.14/ft
092-445-T-XX 2-Pair, 110/RJ-45 Plugs, 10Base-T 4.80 + $0.13/ft
092-845-A-XX 4-Pair, 110/RJ-45 Plugs, 258A 6.80 + $0.14/ft
092-845-E-XX 4-Pair, 110/RJ-45 Plugs, 568A 6.80 + $0.14/ft
• AT&T equivalent design.
110 CONNECTORS
110 CABLE ASSEMBLIES
XX = Cable Length